
MATCH 147 —— METRIC PRONE - IRON SIGHTS DEWAR COURSE MATCH
20 Shots, 50 Meters, Dewar Course, Iron Sights

Smallbore Coin & NRA Check $15703Winner SFC  UPTAGRAFFT, ERIC A, USA   REG
PHENIX CITY, AL   -  USA  

MA 398  -  25

Smallbore Coin & NRA Check $125652nd DELCOTTO, MARK A
LEXINGTON, KY   -  USA  

MA 395  -  27

Smallbore Coin & NRA Check $105643rd NEVIUS, KEVIN R
GIBSONBURG, OH   -  USA  

MA 395  -  26

Award Winners

  MASTER  -  Award Winners

1st 703 -  SFC  UPTAGRAFFT, ERIC A, USA   REG 398  -  25 SBR Coin & NRA Check $8MA

2nd 565 -  DELCOTTO, MARK A 395  -  27 NRA Check $7MA

3rd 564 -  NEVIUS, KEVIN R 395  -  26 NRA Check $6MA

  SHARPSHOOTER - EXPERT - MASTER  -  Award Winners

4th 610 -  BOHREN, MICHELLE  393  -  19 NRA Check $5MA

5th 544 -  MAKUCEVICH, MICHELE K 391  -  20 NRA Check $4EX

6th 698 -  WIGGER, RONALD L 390  -  22 NRA Check $3MA

  MARKSMAN  -  Award Winners

1st 540 -  SCHER, TY J 388  -  13 SBR Coin & NRA Check $8MK

Final Results Bulletin Total Entries - 522018 National Matches -Bristol,Indiana

Competitor Rankings by Class   ( Rankings determine d before award distribution ) 52 - Total Entries

  MASTER 3 - Entries

703 - SFC  UPTAGRAFFT, ERIC A, USA   REG398  -  251. MA

565 - DELCOTTO, MARK A395  -  272. MA

564 - NEVIUS, KEVIN R395  -  263. MA

  SHARPSHOOTER - EXPERT - MASTER 47 - Entries

703 - SFC  UPTAGRAFFT, ERIC A, USA   REG398  -  251. MA

565 - DELCOTTO, MARK A395  -  272. MA

564 - NEVIUS, KEVIN R395  -  263. MA

610 - BOHREN, MICHELLE  393  -  194. MA

544 - MAKUCEVICH, MICHELE K391  -  205. EX

698 - WIGGER, RONALD L390  -  226. MA

701 - SSG  NGUYEN, KEVIN T, USA   REG390  -  217. MA

537 - THOMPSON, JADEN R390  -  218. MA

616 - GRATZ, ELIZABETH  390  -  209. MA

599 - O'CONNOR, JOHN M390  -  2010. MA

557 - CARTER, MIKE L390  -  1811. MA

527 - PITTS, HOWARD R388  -  2012. MA

521 - MILLER, JAMES P388  -  1913. EX

570 - MARCINIAK, WILLIAM E388  -  1814. SS

598 - GRAF, JOSEPH R388  -  1715. MA

579 - LINKOWSKY, FRANK A388  -  1316. MA

555 - GARBOUCHIAN, VARTAN F387  -  1817. EX

520 - MCLEMORE, VIRGINIA T387  -  1718. MA

524 - RAKYTA, CHRIS E387  -  1719. MA

592 - HARRIS, GEORGE B387  -  1720. MA

533 - BROWN, MALORI B387  -  1721. EX

567 - CARPENTER, SHAWN L386  -  1622. MA

612 - FOLEY, ED D386  -  1423. MA

526 - ANGELI, STEPHEN R386  -  1424. MA

541 - DENSON, DAVID W385  -  1525. SS

702 - SSG  JOSS, JOHN W, USA   REG384  -  1526. MA

575 - LTC  DAVIS, ROBERT D, USAF REG384  -  1427. EX

548 - HIGGINS, BRET W384  -  1228. SS

539 - PETERS, JOSETTE L384  -  1229. EX

525 - FORDHAM, JIMMIE L383  -  1430. EX

545 - TOMPKINS, NANCY  383  -  1231. MA

679 - GRUNWELL-LACEY, LISETTE382  -  1632. MA

  SHARPSHOOTER - EXPERT - MASTER 47 - Entries

607 - HARTY, ELIZABETH M382  -  1233. EX

608 - SEVERNS, ROD B382  -  1034. MA

510 - ALTMAN, DANIEL  381  -  1535. MA

512 - POTTER, KENNETH E380  -  1336. MA

569 - ROCKETTO, HAROLD J379  -  637. MA

519 - MCNASH, DOUGLAS N378  -  838. MA

562 - ZWART, CAMERON C375  -  1239. EX

538 - GRATZ, MARTINA C375  -  1140. SS

683 - WHITNEY, EVEREST375  -  841. MA

534 - WILLHITE, PRESTON C371  -  1142. MA

574 - MEREDITH, BRUCE A370  -  843. MA

684 - PERRIN, NATALIE370  -  744. MA

528 - BAY, DAVID A370  -  645. MA

532 - WILLHITE, ASHLYN B367  -  646. MA

554 - LYNN, ROBERT J365  -  747. EX

  MARKSMAN 5 - Entries

540 - SCHER, TY J388  -  131. MK

530 - LAMBDIN, MLEAH  383  -  162. MK

531 - HATHAWAY, TRINITY  368  -  43. MK

523 - RAKYTA, IVAN D355  -  44. MK

566 - KOHANSKI, DAVID  349  -  45. MK

1Tie = Unbreakable Tie 



MATCH 147 —— METRIC PRONE - IRON SIGHTS DEWAR COURSE MATCH
20 Shots, 50 Meters, Dewar Course, Iron Sights

  Complete Competitor Ranking 52 - Total Entries

703 - SFC  UPTAGRAFFT, ERIC A, USA   REG398 - 251. MA

703 - SFC  UPTAGRAFFT, ERIC A, USA   REG398 - 25MA

565 - DELCOTTO, MARK A395 - 273. MA

565 - DELCOTTO, MARK A395 - 27MA

564 - NEVIUS, KEVIN R395 - 265. MA

564 - NEVIUS, KEVIN R395 - 26MA

610 - BOHREN, MICHELLE  393 - 197. MA

544 - MAKUCEVICH, MICHELE K391 - 208. EX

698 - WIGGER, RONALD L390 - 229. MA

701 - SSG  NGUYEN, KEVIN T, USA   REG390 - 2110. MA

537 - THOMPSON, JADEN R390 - 2111. MA

616 - GRATZ, ELIZABETH  390 - 2012. MA

599 - O'CONNOR, JOHN M390 - 2013. MA

557 - CARTER, MIKE L390 - 1814. MA

527 - PITTS, HOWARD R388 - 2015. MA

521 - MILLER, JAMES P388 - 1916. EX

570 - MARCINIAK, WILLIAM E388 - 1817. SS

598 - GRAF, JOSEPH R388 - 1718. MA

579 - LINKOWSKY, FRANK A388 - 1319. MA

540 - SCHER, TY J388 - 1320. MK

555 - GARBOUCHIAN, VARTAN F387 - 1821. EX

520 - MCLEMORE, VIRGINIA T387 - 1722. MA

524 - RAKYTA, CHRIS E387 - 1723. MA

592 - HARRIS, GEORGE B387 - 1724. MA

533 - BROWN, MALORI B387 - 1725. EX

567 - CARPENTER, SHAWN L386 - 1626. MA

612 - FOLEY, ED D386 - 1427. MA

526 - ANGELI, STEPHEN R386 - 1428. MA

541 - DENSON, DAVID W385 - 1529. SS

702 - SSG  JOSS, JOHN W, USA   REG384 - 1530. MA

575 - LTC  DAVIS, ROBERT D, USAF REG384 - 1431. EX

548 - HIGGINS, BRET W384 - 1232. SS

539 - PETERS, JOSETTE L384 - 1233. EX

530 - LAMBDIN, MLEAH  383 - 1634. MK

525 - FORDHAM, JIMMIE L383 - 1435. EX

545 - TOMPKINS, NANCY  383 - 1236. MA

679 - GRUNWELL-LACEY, LISETTE382 - 1637. MA

607 - HARTY, ELIZABETH M382 - 1238. EX

608 - SEVERNS, ROD B382 - 1039. MA

510 - ALTMAN, DANIEL  381 - 1540. MA

512 - POTTER, KENNETH E380 - 1341. MA

569 - ROCKETTO, HAROLD J379 - 642. MA

519 - MCNASH, DOUGLAS N378 - 843. MA

562 - ZWART, CAMERON C375 - 1244. EX

538 - GRATZ, MARTINA C375 - 1145. SS

683 - WHITNEY, EVEREST375 - 846. MA

534 - WILLHITE, PRESTON C371 - 1147. MA

574 - MEREDITH, BRUCE A370 - 848. MA

684 - PERRIN, NATALIE370 - 749. MA

528 - BAY, DAVID A370 - 650. MA

531 - HATHAWAY, TRINITY  368 - 451. MK

532 - WILLHITE, ASHLYN B367 - 652. MA

554 - LYNN, ROBERT J365 - 753. EX

523 - RAKYTA, IVAN D355 - 454. MK

566 - KOHANSKI, DAVID  349 - 455. MK
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